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DD No. 22-P14-15

Forest Form No. 165 (15) 385138

I Report No. Book No.

Forest Department Punjab Division, Pathankot

To,
Range Officer Sahib Incharge Pathankot Range

Sir,
Today Dated 17-11-2014 during the patrolling of forest the following loss was
found:-

Strip:- A.P.K Road K.M. 13-14 L/Side

During the patrolling it was found that on A.P.K. Road K.M. 13-14/L/side
following user agency for Kamal White House Resort, is using the approach

without any prior permission from Govt. India. By doing so, the accused has
violated section 32 (g) of I.LF.A., 1927 and order dated 12.12.1996 of Hon’ble

Supreme Court. Detail of loss is as appended below and report is submitted
for your information and further necessary action.

Accused Parentage Caste

Sukhvir Singh
S/o Biyant Singh C/o Kamal White House

Village:- Jhakholari
Not arrested on spot

Detail of Loss: 6sftx33sft = 198sft.

Uniform Rajinder Kaur
Area Guard
Incharge Jhakholari

iranslated to ne true opy of gocumeﬁi
Produced translation from Puijabi/Hined:
Jrdufinto English '

Harmanjeet Bed:
Notary Public Psthankot
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